
 

 

HOWE RANCH FEE SCHEDULE 

Maximum Guest Number in Group: Venue Fee including General Liability and 
Personal Injury Insurance 
Charge Per Hour (In $): 

1-15 99 
16-30 215 
31-50 275 
51-70 325 
71-90 415 
91-100 485 
101-125 555 
126-150 625 

 

DYI Event Planning Sample Pricing: 

 For example, small party, up to 50: $275/hour (next tier is $325) 
 Additional costs: $120 Cleaning 
 Set up hour (discounted) & Break Down hour: $95 - The rest of the hours are priced at hourly 

venue fee (set up or hosting is the same pricing).  
 Additional Venue: $150/hour (5 hours = $750) 
 Farm animal encounter $150 for 25, $250 for 50 
 Club room $35/hour 
 $150 staging fee if furniture and décor is not returned to original placement 
 $95+ if décor waste is left behind 

Event Packages 

 Ask for a standard or custom package that includes rentals and services, supplies and 
decorations at a discounted price, typically saving you costs versus DYI planning.  

 Some event packages are posted on thehoweranch.com. 

 


